Beker van Vlaanderen

Verenigde Vrienden Meer

Datum: 06-07/05/2023
Afstand: 20M

1 St.-Rochus Gent

2 Verenigde Vrienden Meer

3 Heidevrienden Wuustwezel

4 St.-Sebastiaan Gooreind

5 St.-Joris Rijkevorsel

6 St.-Joris Wuustwezel

7 St.-Jan Doel en Wipschutters

Van De Wiele Peter
Hoste Johan

Vanderhaeghen Christophe

Van Heyste Jonas

Martens Michel

Bols André
Embrechts Joséphine
Geudens Ronny

Palinckx Dieter
Palinckx Louis
Verbisen Brigitte
Van Staay Frank

Jacobs Greet
Brees Walter
Bauters Paul
Van Aert Constant

Leenaerts llka
Lenaerts Walter
Leenaerts Jos
Goris Frank

Vanden Kieboom Ward
Van Ballaert Rachel
Koyen Jeff

Roelen Kjell

Neirinck Hubert
Broeckaert Aymerick
Tillaert Paul
Corveleyn Rudi

—co—

[ S~

L. U. K.
38 388
10 100
10 97
10 97

8 94
37 383
9 97
9 96
9 95
10 95
36 379
9 98
9 96
9 93
9 92
37 372
10 95
10 93
7 92
10 92
38 371
10 97
10 95
9 93
9 86
36 370
10 97
8 92
9 91
9 90
37 369
10 94
9 92
9 92
9 91



Beker van Vlaanderen
Verenigde Vrienden Meer
Datum: 06-07/05/2023

8 Den Crans Antwerpen

9 St.-Joris Oostmalle

10 St.-Joris Gent

Afstand: 20M

De Clerck Luc
Moortgat Jan

Van Vlassenrode Luc
Cocquyt Jan

Verbiest Stefan
Verheyden Sven
Laenen Jozef
Lambrechts Dirk

Mahy Vincent

De Raedt Wim
Vandooren Stefaan
Deman Paul

—co—
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L. U. K.
36 367
10 98
9 92
9 91
8 86
35 366
9 95
9 95
8 86
9 90
38 363
10 %4
10 92
9 90
9 87



Beker van Vlaanderen
Jaar: 2023
INDIVIDUEEL
Afstand: 20M

Categorie: E

Naam Club
1 Van De Wiele Peter SRG
2 Hoste Johan SRG
3 Leenaerts llka SIR
3 Palinckx Dieter HW
5 Bols André VVM
6 Geudens Ronny VVM
6 Roelen Kjell SIwW
8 Embrechts Joséphine VVM
9 Vanderhaeghen Christophe SRG
10 De Clerck Luc DCA
11 Jacobs Jef SSG
12 Van Aert Constant SSG
13 Timmermans Peter SSG
14 Sevenans Igor VVM
15 Palinckx Luc HW
15 Dictus Jan VVM
15 Rombouts Jan SIMR
18 Lelieur Frankie SIP
19 Rombouts Toon SIMR

99
97
94
94
96
96
98
89
93

94

92

100
96
96
95
94
94
97
97
90
96
96
93
91

Punten
100
97
97
98
96
95
90
95
97
98
91
92
91
95

94
94

84

——

L. U. K.

299
290
287
287
286
285
285
281
280
194
187
185
182
95
94
94
94
92
84



Beker van Vlaanderen
Jaar: 2023
INDIVIDUEEL
Afstand: 20M

Categorie: A

1 Martens Michel VVM

2 Neirinck Hubert SIDA

3 Lenaerts Walter SIR

4 Voorbraeck Herman KA

5 Voorbraeck Pauline KA

6 Leenaerts Jos SIR

6 Verbisen Brigitte HW

8 Goormans John SSG

8 Jacobs Greet SSG
10 De Coninck Marc HUZL
11 Moortgat Jan DCA
12 Van Staay Frank HW
12 Deschrevel Wim SIP
14 Vandenbusche Maurice SGB
15 Brees Walter SSG
16 Jansen Henk VVM
17 Mahy Vincent SIG
18 Verheyden Sven SJO
19 Goetschalckx Frangois SSG
20 Kinds Carl SIB
22 Hullak Steve SIP

23 Monkerhey Brecht SJIP

98
99
94
94
91
95
92
93
91
90
91
92
96
85

94

88
94
91

95
93
96
97
96
93
96
96
94
96
94
91
90
89
97
96

92
92

97
94
95
93
95
93
93
91
95
93
92
92
89
91
93
93
94
95
89
91
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L. U. K.

290
286
285
284
282
281
281
280
280
279
277
275
275
265
190
189
188
187
181
179

94

91



Beker van Vlaanderen

1 Verstraete Ewout
1 Bauters Paul
3 Vander Stock Luc
4 Woussen Adrien
5 Steelandt Wouter
6 Broeckaert Daniél
7 Wegner Patrik
8 Den Haese Danny
9 Vandooren Stefaan
10 Meyfroidt Marie
11 Palinckx Louis
12 Koyen Jeff
13 Tumelaire Nicolas
14 Sleeckx Lidia
15 Nollet Luc
16 Mertens Ingrid
17 Lammertyn Rik
18 Slegers Andy
19 Michielsens Michel
20 Van Eekelen Stan
21 Lobeau Domien
21 Wildemeersch Mike
23 Hendrikx Harrie
24 De Raedt Michel

Jaar: 2023
INDIVIDUEEL
Afstand: 20M

Categorie: B
SIB
SSG
SIB
SJDB
SJP
SIDB
DCA
SIDA
SIG
CNDD
HW
SIW
CNDD
SSG
MD
MD
SIG
SSG
SIB
0Gz
SJP
SIB
SIME
SIG

95
95
96
90
88
89
87
84
85
80

92

86

91

89

85

92
93
88
86
93
88
92
84
82
83
96
90
88
95
87
87

92

89

93
92
93
94
87
87
81
91
90
86
96
91

84
91

84
82

90

88
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L. U. K.

280
280
277
270
268
264
260
259
257
249
192
181
180
179
178
171
168

92

91

90

89

89

88

85



Beker van Vlaanderen

1 Vanden Kieboom Ward

2 De Raedt Wim
3 Van Heyste Jonas
4 De Groote Marc
5 Broeckaert Aymerick
5 Van Ballaert Rachel
7 Tillaert Paul
8 Guilbert Serge
9 Van Staay Stef
10 Deman Paul
10 Corveleyn Rudi
12 Jordi Claudine
13 Michielsen Jozef
14 Tricot Carine
14 Tas Emine
16 Veale William
17 Riemis Willy
18 Verbiest Stefan
19 Goris Frank
19 Van Vlassenrode Luc
21 Lambrechts Dirk
22 Laenen Jozef
23 Van Aperen Arnold
23 Vermeiren Jan
25 Vande Putte Thomas
26 Cocquyt Jan
27 Glas Dirk
28 Struys Emmanuel
29 Evers Daantje
30 Vanysacker Koen
31 De Vos Arno
32 Lambrechts Guido
32 Verhaeghe Carlo
34 Martens Robert
35 VandeWiele Mario
36 Tanghe Johan
37 Dely Joris
38 De Coninck Pieter
39 Dedecker Tom

Jaar: 2023
INDIVIDUEEL
Afstand: 20M

Categorie: C

SIW
SIG
SRG
SRG
SIDA
SIW
SIDA
CNDD
SIW
SIG
SIDA
SIDA
SIR
CNDD
SGB
KA
DCA
SJO
SIR
DCA
SJO
SJO
VVM
SIR
SRG
DCA
SIG
SBT
SIR
SJP
MD
SSG
SJP
SJH
SJP
SIDA
SJP
HUZL
SJP

96
96
93
94
92
89
87
88
93
87
87
87
80
78
82
84
78

82
91

85
84
95

91

86
84
70
68
50

97
94
92
91
92
95
93
94
89
88
84
93
90
86
84
84
86
95
97
92
89
92

89
88
88

94
91

97
92
94
93
92
92
92
89
87
87
91
79
82
86
84
77
74
95
86
91
90
86
95
86
86
86
83
85
85

88
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L. U. K.

290
282
279
278
276
276
272
271
269
262
262
259
252
250
250
245
238
190
183
183
179
178
177
177
175
174
171
170
169

95

94

91

91

88

86

84

70

68

50



Beker van Vlaanderen
Wedstrijd 3: Verenigde Vrienden Meer
Datum: 06-07/05/2023
Afstand: 20M

Naam

1 Van De Wiele Peter
2 De Clerck Luc
3 Palinckx Dieter
4 Leenaerts llka
4 Hoste Johan
4 Vanderhaeghen Christophe
7 Bols André
8 Geudens Ronny
9 Embrechts Joséphine
9 Sevenans Igor
11 Dictus Jan
11 Rombouts Jan
13 Van Aert Constant
14 Timmermans Peter
15 Jacobs Jef
16 Roelen Kjell
17 Rombouts Toon

Categorie: E

Club
St.-Rochus Gent
Den Crans Antwerpen
Heidevrienden Wuustwezel
St.-Joris Rijkevorsel
St.-Rochus Gent
St.-Rochus Gent
Verenigde Vrienden Meer
Verenigde Vrienden Meer
Verenigde Vrienden Meer
Verenigde Vrienden Meer
Verenigde Vrienden Meer
St.-Jorisgilde Meer
St.-Sebastiaan Gooreind
St.-Sebastiaan Gooreind
St.-Sebastiaan Gooreind
St.-Joris Wuustwezel
St.-Jorisgilde Meer

N\

SgP
157)

L. U. K.

Punten  Kampsch

100
98
98
97
97
97
96
95
95
95
94
94
92
91
91
90
84

ot

10
10
9
10
10
10
9
10
9
9
10
10
10
10
9
9
10



Beker van Vlaanderen
Wedstrijd 3: Verenigde Vrienden Meer
Datum: 06-07/05/2023
Afstand: 20M

1 Martens Michel
2 Lenaerts Walter
2 Jacobs Greet
4 Voorbraeck Pauline
4 Verheyden Sven
6 Neirinck Hubert
6 Mahy Vincent
8 De Coninck Marc
8 Brees Walter
10 Verbisen Brigitte
10 Voorbraeck Herman
10 Leenaerts Jos
13 Jansen Henk
14 Moortgat Jan
14 Van Staay Frank
16 Vandenbusche Maurice
16 Kinds Carl
16 Goormans John
19 Goetschalckx Frangois
20 Deschrevel Wim

Categorie: A

Verenigde Vrienden Meer
St.-Joris Rijkevorsel
St.-Sebastiaan Gooreind
Kolveniers Antwerpen
St.-Joris Oostmalle

St.-Jan Doel en Wipschutters
St.-Joris Gent

Help U Zelve Leuven
St.-Sebastiaan Gooreind
Heidevrienden Wuustwezel
Kolveniers Antwerpen
St.-Joris Rijkevorsel
Verenigde Vrienden Meer
Den Crans Antwerpen
Heidevrienden Wuustwezel

Gd.Serm.R.etdeSt.-G.d.Arba.BxI

St.-Joris Stalen Boog Brugge
St.-Sebastiaan Gooreind
St.-Sebastiaan Gooreind
Kon. G. R. St.-Joris Poperinge
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10
10
10
10
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Beker van Vlaanderen
Wedstrijd 3: Verenigde Vrienden Meer
Datum: 06-07/05/2023

1 Palinckx Louis

2 Woussen Adrien

3 Vander Stock Luc

3 Verstraete Ewout

5 Bauters Paul

6 Nollet Luc

6 Den Haese Danny

8 Koyen Jeff

9 Vandooren Stefaan

9 Van Eekelen Stan
11 Hendrikx Harrie
12 Broeckaert Daniél
13 Steelandt Wouter
14 Meyfroidt Marie
15 Mertens Ingrid
16 Sleeckx Lidia
17 Lammertyn Rik
18 Wegner Patrik

Afstand: 20M

Categorie: B

Heidevrienden Wuustwezel
St.-Joris & St.-Denijs Brugge
St.-Joris Stalen Boog Brugge
St.-Joris Stalen Boog Brugge
St.-Sebastiaan Gooreind
Marnix Deurne

St.-Jan Doel en Wipschutters
St.-Joris Wuustwezel
St.-Joris Gent

Ons Genoegen Zundert
St.-Jorisgilde Meerle
St.-Joris & St.-Denijs Brugge
Kon. G. R. St.-Joris Poperinge
Co. Arb. Notre Dame Dinant
Marnix Deurne
St.-Sebastiaan Gooreind
St.-Joris Gent

Den Crans Antwerpen

91

10
10

10
10
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10
10

10
10

10



Beker van Vlaanderen
Wedstrijd 3: Verenigde Vrienden Meer
Datum: 06-07/05/2023

1 Vanden Kieboom Ward

2 Verbiest Stefan
2 Van Aperen Arnold
4 Van Heyste Jonas
5 De Groote Marc
6 De Raedt Wim
7 Broeckaert Aymerick
7 Tillaert Paul
9 Van Ballaert Rachel
10 Van Vlassenrode Luc
10 Corveleyn Rudi
12 Lambrechts Dirk
13 Guilbert Serge
14 Martens Robert
15 Deman Paul
15 Van Staay Stef
17 Vermeiren Jan
18 Tricot Carine
18 Goris Frank
20 Cocquyt Jan
20 Laenen Jozef
20 Vande Putte Thomas
23 Evers Daantje
24 Struys Emmanuel
25 Tas Emine
26 Glas Dirk
27 Michielsen Jozef
28 Jordi Claudine
29 Veale William
30 Riemis Willy

Afstand: 20M

Categorie: C

St.-Joris Wuustwezel
St.-Joris Oostmalle
Verenigde Vrienden Meer
St.-Rochus Gent

St.-Rochus Gent

St.-Joris Gent

St.-Jan Doel en Wipschutters
St.-Jan Doel en Wipschutters
St.-Joris Wuustwezel

Den Crans Antwerpen
St.-Jan Doel en Wipschutters
St.-Joris Oostmalle

Co. Arb. Notre Dame Dinant
St.-Joris Hoogstraten
St.-Joris Gent

St.-Joris Wuustwezel
St.-Joris Rijkevorsel

Co. Arb. Notre Dame Dinant
St.-Joris Rijkevorsel

Den Crans Antwerpen
St.-Joris Oostmalle
St.-Rochus Gent

St.-Joris Rijkevorsel
St.-Bartholomeus Tienen

Gd.Serm.R.etdeSt.-G.d.Arba.BxI

St.-Joris Gent

St.-Joris Rijkevorsel

St.-Jan Doel en Wipschutters
Kolveniers Antwerpen

Den Crans Antwerpen
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Beker van Vlaanderen

Jaar: 2023

Afstand: 20M

1 St.-Rochus Gent
2 Verenigde Vrienden Meer
3 Heidevrienden Wuustwezel
4 St.-Joris Rijkevorsel
5 St.-Joris Wuustwezel
6 St.-Jan Doel en Wipschutters
7 St.-Joris Gent
8 St.-Sebastiaan Gooreind
9 Den Crans Antwerpen
10 St.-Joris Oostmalle
11 Co. Arb. Notre Dame Dinant
12 Kon. G. R. St.-Joris Poperinge
13 St.-Joris Stalen Boog Brugge

CLUB

383
379
372
374
376
365
363

338
377
370

379
382
378
382
379
371
352
384
374
368
351

388
383
379
371
370
369
363
372
367
366

1150
1144
1129
1127
1125
1105
1078
756
741
734
689
377
370



